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5 022 650 FORD
5022 651 FORD
6 089 874 FORD
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6 089 876 FORD
6119 634 FORD
6 156 352 FORD
6 158 212 FORD
6 158 213 FORD
77FB-1125-AB FORD
84FB-1125-AA FORD
84FX-1125-B1B FORD
84FX-1125-CA FORD
D8RZ-1125-D FORD
DR8Z-1125-A FORD
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Front / Rear
FIESTA (WFVT) 05.76-11.86 Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.0 (WFVT) (TKA) -08/83 Gasolina FWD = 957 29 40 10.77-11.86 g
1.1 (WFVT) (GL1) 04/78-, -08/83 Gasolina FWD = 1117 39 53 10.77-11.86 g
1.1 (WFVT) (GLA) 04/78-, -08/83 Gasolina FWD = 1117 39 53 10.77-11.86 g
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
FIESTA (GFBT) 05.76-08.83 Segment)
0.9 (TKA) 06/76- Gasolina FWD = 957 29 40 05.76-08.83 g
0.9 (TKW) 06/76- Gasolina FWD = 957 29 40 05.76-08.83 g
0.9 (TLA) 06/76- Gasolina FWD = 957 33 45 05.76-08.83 g
1.1 (GLA) 06/76- Gasolina FWD 1117 39 53 05.76-08.83 g
1.1 (WFBT) (GLW) Gasolina FWD = 1117 40 55 02.81-08.83 m
1.3 (J3E) Gasolina FWD = 1297 49 66 08.77-08.83 g
FIESTA 1l (FVD) 03.83-12.95 Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.0 (TKB) -04/89 Gasolina FWD 957 33 45 08.83-11.89 g
1.4 (F6A) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 09.86-09.89 g
16D (LTB) Diesel FWD 1608 40 54 09.83-09.89 g
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
FIESTA Il (FBD) 09.83-11.89 Segment)
1.0 (FBD) (TKB) Gasolina FWD = 957 33 45 09.83-02.89 gm
1.0 Gasolina FWD =~ 999 33 45 09.83-11.89 g
1.1 (FBD) (GSH) Gasolina FWD = 1117 36 49 05.86-02.89 g
1.1 (FBD) (GLC) Gasolina FWD = 1117 37 50 09.83-02.89 g
1.1 (FBD) (GSF) Gasolina FWD = 1117 37 50 09.83-02.89 g
1.3 Gasolina FWD = 1297 44 60 09.83-09.89 g




1.3 (JPC)

1.3 (FBD) (JPC)
1.4 (FUBA)

1.4 (FBD) (F6A)
1.4 (FBD) (F6C)
1.4 (FBD) (FUD)
1.4 (FBD) (FUB)
1.6 D (FBD) (LTB)
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-08/86
01/86-
vehicles without ABS

vehicles without ABS

01/86-, -04/89

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
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1392
1392
1392
1392
1608
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51
51
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54
55
40

69
69
69
71
71
73
75
54

09.83-09.89
09.83-01.87
09.83-01.87
10.86-02.89
10.86-02.89
02.87-02.89
10.85-11.89
04.84-02.89



